Eurosurgical
1
Female Health & Gynaecology
PRODUCTS AVAILABLE
THROUGH NHS SUPPLY
CHAIN FRAMEWORK
AGREEMENT
FAG000017184

Prima Lletz Loops and Balls are available in the standard 13.5cm length and also in a shorter length 7.0cm length to use
with SuperVac Smoke Evacuation pencil with nose cone -PMS6300N
To order short Lletz Loop suffix the PMS order code with S
such as PMS1745S 20mm x 15mm loop 70mm length
PMS1744S  20mm x 20mm loop 70mm length
NPC FDJ2392
NPC FDJ2401
Eurosurgical
10
 An extra long 130mm version of this ball electrode is available by adding "L" to the end of the code.
 An extra long 130mm version of this ball electrode is available by adding "L" to the end of the code.
 An extra long 130mm version of this ball electrode is available by adding "L" to the end of the code.
PMS 2905
Nonstick ball electrode
4mm ball, 50mm long, Single use,
Pack of 10
PMS 2909
Nonstick ball electrode
5mm ball, 70mm long
Single use, Pack of 10
PMS 2908
Nonstick ball electrode
3mm ball, 110mm long
Single use, Pack of 10
PMS 2907
Nonstick ball electrode
4mm ball, 110mm long
Single use, Pack of 10
PMS 2906
Nonstick ball electrode
5mm ball, 110mm long
Single use, Pack of 10
PMS 2934
Nonstick needle electrode
152mm
Single use, Pack of 10
PMS 2935
Nonstick needle electrode
152mm, shielded tip
Single use, Pack of 10
PMS 2945
Nonstick needle electrode
100mm
Single use, Pack of 10
PMS 2946
Nonstick needle electrode
100mm, shielded tip
Single use, Pack of 10
PMS 2922
Nonstick needle electrode
70mm
Single use, Pack of 10
PMS 2972
Nonstick needle electrode
70mm, shielded tip
Single use, Pack of 10
PRODUCTS AVAILABLE
THROUGH NHS SUPPLY
CHAIN FRAMEWORK
AGREEMENT
FAG000017450
NPC FDJ2377
NPC FDJ2412
NPC FDJ2370
NPC FDJ2367
Female Health & Gynaecology
11
TREATMENT DEPTH
at 80 -100°C